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1 100810
2 100820
3 100037
4 100989
5 102433
6 102831
7 104624
8 104638
9 105544
10 105916
11 106651
12 108565
13 108571
14 108648
15 110284
16 110495
17 111404
18 111503
19 111505
20 100842
21 100872
22 100872
23 100897
24 100900
25 100923
26 101585
27 101641
28 101916
29 101923
30 102426
31 102432
32 102843
33 102876
34 104356
35 104384
36 104430
37 104445
38 105465

Workdone Pending at Prativedak level for financial year 2018-2019

NAME POST
Ajai Kumar Goyal ADC-1
Ajeet Kumar Shukla ADC-1
Ashfaq Ahamad - ADC-1
Avanindra Kumar Rai ADC-1
Dileep Kumar Shrivastav ADC-1
Ganesh Kumar Gupta ADC-1
Lakhan Singh ADC-1
Laliu Ram Gupta ADC-1
Mukti Nath Verma ADC-1
Narayan Kumar Agarwal ADC-1
Pradeep Kumar Singh-I ADC-1
Rakesh Kumar-1 . ADC-1.
Rakesh Kumar Srivastava-IIl ADC-1
Ram Kishore Singh-II ADC-1
Sampurna Nand Pandey ADC-1 .
Sri Prakash Verma ADC-1
Vijay Nandan Sinha ADC-1
Vivek Kumar-I ADC-1
Brij Pal Singh-II ADC-1
Amar Nath Yadav-II ADC-2
Anil Kumar Chaturvedi [Capt.] ADC-2
Anil Kumar Chaturvedi Capt ADC-2
Anoop Kumar Maheshwari ADC-2
Anupama Goyal [Dr.] ADC-2
Arvind Kumar-I ADC-2
Babu Lal ADC-2
Bharti Yogesh Dr.Smt. ADC-2
Chandra Bhushan Singh ADC-2:
Chandra Prakash Mishra-I ADC-2
Dhirendra Pratap Singh ADC-2
Digvijay Nath Singh - ADC-2
Geeta Singh Smt. ADC-2
Guna Singh Baunal ADC-2
Kailash Narain ADC-2
Kamleshwar Prasad Verma ADC-2
Krishna Kant Upadhyay ADC-2
Krishna Kumar Verma Capt. ADC-2
Mahendra Pratap Singh-I ADC-2

POSTING

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mainpuri

Addl.Commissioner Gr-1(Vidhi/GST) H Q, Lucknow

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -I

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Prayagraj

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -I

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1l

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Jhansi

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Saharanpur

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Bareilly

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Etawah

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Jhansi

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -1I

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Agra

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Moradabad

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Meerut

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Aligarh

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -II
Addl.Commissioner Gr-1 (Trg Centre) Lucknow
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-II Varanasi
Addl. Commissioner Gr—Z(Appeal)-I Bareilly
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-I Bareilly
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Aligarh '
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-II Kanpur
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mathura
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Prayagraj
Addl.- Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Bijnor

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Basti

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (D)

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Agra

Revenue & Vishita Abhisuchna

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-IV Ghaziabad
Addl. Commissioner GEZ(Appea!)—III Agra
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Kanpur -1
Addl. Commissioner Head Quarter, Lucknow
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1 Varanasi
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Banda

e Lnt|

NUMBER OF PENDENCY

-hOONI—‘!—‘I\)NI\)NWNI—‘\II—'UJU'I!—‘I—‘WI—‘U’I}—‘NUUU‘I@OOUJW#

N = T i



Nagendra Prasad
Pradeep Kumar Yadav-I
Rajesh-Kumar Katiyar
Ram Ashrey Sonkar
Ram Chandra Maurya
Ram Dhari Prasad

Ram Krishna Pandey
Ram Kuber

Ram Navgrah

Ram Prasad-I

Ram Sanehee Vidyarthi
Santosh Kumar-1

Sunil Kumar Rai

Surya Narain

Uma Shanker Dubey
Uttam Singh
Vandana Tewari Smt.
Vinod Singh

" Mithilesh Kumar Shukla -

Dinesh Kumar Mishra
Rajesh Kumar PAandey—I
Hari Nath Singh

Abhay Shukla Dr.

Ajay Kumar Sohane

Ajeet Kumar Singh-I

- Ajeet Singh

Anita Garviyal Smt.

* Arun Kumar Bhola

Arunesh Pratap Singh
Arvind Kumar Srivastava
Arvind Kumar Tiwari
Ashok Kumar Banerji
Ashok Kumar Gupta-II
Ashok Kumar Singh-1
Ashok Kumar Singh-II
Awadesh Pratap Singh
Bal Krishna Yadav
Bhupal Singh
Brijendra Singh

Chandra Shekhar-II

Devesh Kumar Singh-I
Dhananjai Singh

ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Gonda
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Jhansi

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-Il Moradabad
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Azamagarh

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mainpuri

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-IV Kanpur

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Bareilly

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-V Lucknow

U.P.Secritariat-I,Luc_know
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(H C W) Lucknow

Addl.. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1lI Ghaziabad

U.P.Secritariat-I,Lucknow.
Addl: Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Moradabad
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Ayodhya

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Ghaziabad -1l

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Aligarh

Add!. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-VI Kanpur
Addl: Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1 Moradabad

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Varanasi -I

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Kahpur -1

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1 Meerut
(

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1 Prayagraj

D C Sector -2,Chandauli

D C Sector Sikandrabad, Bulandshahar
D C Sector -1,Aligarh

D C Sector -1,Dhampur

D C Sector -15,Kanpur

D C-Sector -15,Agra

D CSector -6,Kanpur

D C (SIB) Ghaziabad (C)

DC Sectkor -3,Muzaffaragar

D C Sector -2,Azamgarh

‘A C (Mobile Squad) -8,Ghaziabad

DC&SR, Agra

D C Sector -6,Mathura

D C (SIB) Mathura

D C Sector -1,Pratapgarh

D C Tax/ Audit, Varanasi -1
D C Sector -8,Muzaffarnagar
D C (SIB), Kanpur(C)

D C Sector -7,Moradabad

D C Sector -1,Firozabad

2
2
1
2
8
9
2
3
1
2
9
4
3
2
1
3
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
3
1
2
5
1
3
3
4
1
4
1
2
1
4
1
2
2




81 202415
82 102424
83 102438
84 102836
85 102873
86 103750
87 103777
88 104405
89 104437
90 104637
91 105449
92 105453
93 105473
94 105474
95 105537
96 105551
97 105555
98 106624
99 106640
100 106657
101 106676
102 108488
103 108522
104 108545
105 108606
106 108690
107 108702
108 108704
109 108711
110 108730
111 108732
112 108753
113 108796
114 108818
115 110306
116 110317
117 110333
118 110344
119 110356
120 110367
121 110382
122 110417

Dhani Ram-1I

Dhawal Prakash

Dinesh Chandra Gupta-1I
Ganga Ram

Gulab Chandra-1II

Jai Bahadur Singh
Jokhan Ram

Kedar Prasad Kesari
Krishna Chandra Yadav
Lallan Maurya

Madhuri Sagar Smt.
Mahatam Singh
Mahesh Chandra Yadav
Mahesh Gidwani

Mohit Gupta

Munni Lal

Munshi éhauhan

Paras Nath Singh-I
Prabal Kumar

Prakash Chandra Gupta
Prem Chandra DQbey
Raj Kumar Singh-1II
Rajendra Prasad-IV
Rajesh Kumar Pandey-II
Ram Chandar

Ram Nath Tripathi

Ram Prakash (Pandey)
Ram Prakash Gupta-II
Ram Pratap Singh

Ram Shringar

Ram Singh-II

Ramanuja Mishra
Rashmi Srivastava Smt.
Ravindra Kumar Dwivedi
Sant Kumar Jain
Santosh Kumar Pandey-I

Satya Pal

Satyendra Mohan Pandey
Shailendra Kumar Upadhyay

Shamsher Bahadur Singh
Shashi Arya [Smt.]

Shiv Kumar Prasad

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

D C Sector -3,Rampur

D C Sector -2,Ballia

DC Mobile Squad HQ, Lucknow

A C Sector -1,Karvi, Chitrakoot

D C Sector -15,Ghaziabad

D C Sector -12,Saharanpur

D C Sector -24,Kanpur

D C Sector -14,Ghaziabad

D C Sector -1,Mainpuri

D C (SIB) Bareilly-A

D C (High Court Works)-L,Prayagraj
D C Sector -7,Muzaffarnagar

D C & S R Gorakhpur

D C Sector -2,Rampur

D C Sector -16,Kanpur

D C (High Court Works)-II,Lucknow
D C Sector -13,Varanasi

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

D C Sector -3,Mathura

D C Sector -8,Prayagraj

D C Sector -2,Noida

D C Sector -1,Ghaziabad

D C (SIB) Aligarh (B)

D C Sector -14,Noida

D C Sector -15,Agra

D C Sector -6,Lucknow

D C Sector Mahoba

D C (SIB) Bulandshahar

D C Sector -2,Khurja,Bulandshahar
C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

D C Sector -27 Kanpur

D C Sector -1,Maunath Bhanjan

D C Sector -4,Noida

D C (Admn.),Ghaziabad -I

D C Sector -2,Bijnor

D C Sector -5,Prayagraj

D C Sector -5,Meerut

D C Sector -2,Raibareli

D C (High Court Works)-I,Prayagraj
D C Sector -2,Hardoi

D C Sector -8,Bareilly

D C (Assessment / T R O) Moradabad
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123 110483

"'Shobh Nath

Sri Pal

Suresh Kumar-I

Uma Nath Dwivedi

Ram Narayan

Vijay Kumar Tripathi-1
Vijay Kumar-IV
Virendra Kumar Gahrana
Zafeer Ahmad

Ajitabh Rai
Bhupal-Bahadur Singh
Vinod Kumar Tewari [Dr.]
Vimal Kumar-II

Deepak Kumar Singh-I
Surendra Nath Chaubey
Pramod Kumar-IIl
Rakesh Singh

Rakesh Narain Mishra
Akhilesh Kumar-I
Krishna Murari Mishra-I
Pramod Kumar-IV
Dadhibal Ram

Sandesh Kumar Jain
Hari Sahai Singh

Ved Prakash Singh-IIl
Arun Kumar Srivastava-I
Sunhiti Ranjan Sharma
Mithilesh Kumar Mishra
Rama Shankar Yadav
Amaresh Kumar Tripathi
Shashidhar Shahi
Bamdeoram Tripathi
Sanjeev Kumar-I

Manoj Kumar Tripathi
Krishna-Kumar Tewari

Sanjay Singh-IIl

" Babbu Yadav -

Seema Saroj [Smt]
Ashok Kumar Singh-VII
Krishna Prakash
Puneet Tripathi
Mukesh Kumar Singh

DC

DC
DC. -

DC
DC

DC

DC
DC
DC
bC
DC
DC
DC

DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
BpC

‘DC

DC

DC
DC .

DC
DC
DC

- DC

DC
DC
DC

“DC

DC
DC

~DC

DC

DC.

DC
bC
DC
DC
DC
DC

D C (High Court Works)-II,Prayagraj
D C Sector -3,Shahjahanpur ‘
D C Tax / Audit, Moradabad'

D C Sector -11,Prayagraj

D C Sector -2,Kannan

D C Sector -9,Moradabad

D C (SIB) Moradabad (B)

D C Sector -13,Kanpur

D C Sector -14,Varanasi

D C Sector -1,Shikohabad

D C Sector -3,Sitapur

D C (SIB) Agra (B)

D C Sector -1,Sant Ravidas Nagar (Bhadohi)
D C Sector -4,Prayagraj

‘D C Sector -1;Varanasi

D C Sector -1,Barabanki

D C Sector -2,Sonbhadra

D C Sector -ll,Ghaziakbad

D C Sector -12,Prayagraj

D C Sector -1,Raibareli

A C (Mobile Squad) -2,Gorakhpur
D C Sector -12,Agra

D C Sector -3,Lucknow

D C Sector -3,Chandausi

D C (SIB) Mirzapur

D C Sector -4,Muzaffarnagar
C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow
D C (SIB) Noida

D C Sector -2 Etawah

D C Sector -3,Gorakhpur

D C Tax / Audit , Agra

D C Sector -30,Kanpur

D C Sector -3,Badaun

D C Sector -10,Prayagraj

D C Tax /-Audit , Etawah

D C Sector -13,Meerut

D C Sector -4,Gonda

D C Sector -2,Mathura

D C Sector -1,Khatauli

D C Sector -13,Agra

Addl.Commiissioner Gr-l'(Trg Centre) Lucknow
D C (SIB) Prayagraj (A)




Kailash Nath-Saroj-II
Ashok Kumar Choudhary
Pradyumn kumar

Raj Kumar Kureel
Sanjeev Kumar-IIi

Arun Kumar Pandey
Mohit Sharma

Anjesh Kumar Baranwal
Pramod Das Gupta
Rajeev Singh-I

Raj Narain-Yadav
Rajesh Kumar Maurya-1
Radhey Shyam
Pradeep Kumar-II
Devesh Kumar Tiwari
VirendraNarayan Verma
Ram Murat

Reenu Kumari Smt.
Anil Kumar-1I

Ajay Kumar Lal
Madhurima Mitra Smt.
Rakesh Kumar Kaushal
Mukesh Chandra Pandey
Pramod Kumar Dubey
Vivekanand Shukla
Rajesh Kumar Gupt
Anil Kumar-III

Rajeev Arthur

Amit Kumar Pathak
Surabhi Gangwar Ms,
Shikha Yadav

Pankaj K Yadav

Naveen Kumar

Vinod Kumar Yadav
Vivek Singh-II

Sanjay. Kumar Kushwaha
Shishir Prakash

Arvind Kumar Baliyan
Prabhat Kumar Pathak
Brijesh Kumar

Manoj Kumar Singh-IvV
Sushil Kumar Singh-I

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

D C Sector -1,Bahraich

D C &S R Moradabad

D C Sector -1,Gonda .

D C Sector -28,Kanpur

D C Sector -2,Sambhal

D C Sector -3,Pilibhit

D C (Supreme Court Works)-I,Ghaziabad
DC Audit HQ, Lucknow

D C Sector -10,Saharanpur

D C Sector -3,Noida

D C Sector +17,Kanpur

D C Sector -7 ,Kanpur

D C Sector Sardhana, Meerut

D C Sector -5,Azamgarh

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

D C(SIB) Meerut (B)

D C (Assessment / T R O) Muzaffarnagar
D C (Admn.),Mathura

D C (SIB) Moradabad (A)

D C Tax/Audit Noida

D C Sector -2, Lucknow

D C Sector -6,Ghaziabad

D C Sector -1,Noida

D-C Sector -20,Lucknow

D C Sector -9,Meerut

D C Sector -1,Hardoi

D C Sector -10,Moradabad

D C Sector -4,Hapur

D C (SIB) Varanasi (A)

D C Sector -1,Gautam Budh Nagar
D C Sector -5,Moradabad

D C Sector -7,Prayagraj

D C Sector -10,Bareilly

D C (High Court Works)-II, Lucknow
D C Sector -2,Varanasi

D C Sector -14,Agra

Joint Director (Training) Lucknow
D C Sector ~16,Ghzaiabad

D C Sector -7,Ghaziabad

D C Sector -8 ,Kanpur

D C Sector -7,Noida

D C Sector -2,Unnao
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207 124096

Shilpa Agarwal Ms
Santosh Kumar Verma-1
Devendra Singh-Ii

Amit Pathak

Dinesh Pal

Niraj Singh

Ramesh Kumar Singh Baish
Bhaskarendu Dutt Shukla
Sujata Singh

Vipul Singhal

Udit Narain Singh

Gyan Prakash Singh
Gopal Tewari

Preeti Sharma-I Ms.
Rakesh Kumar Gautam
Alok Kumar-I

Ajay Pratap Singh
Yogesh Kumar Vijay

Shiv Kumar

Chandra Kant Ralhan
Shailesh Kumar

Bhavesh Singh

Neeraj Sengar

Vinay Prakash Gautam
Raji Gupta Ms.

Hemwant Kumar Gautam
Ajeet Kumar Singh-III
Mukesh Anand Pandey
Poonam Gupta-II Ms.
Rakhi Singh

Shailendra Kumar Varshney
Amit Dwivedi

Siddharth Saurabh Bandhu
Rajesh Kumar Maurya-II
Ritesh Mishra

Prerna Singh

Gaurav Singh Chauhan
Arvind Narayan Saxena
Ranjeet Kumar

Jai Singh Yadav-II
Madhulika Singh

Pooja Tiwari

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
bC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
BC
DC
DC
bC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

D C Sector -2,Mahamaya Nagar (Hathras)
D C Sector -5,Ayodhya

D C (SIB) Mainpuri

D C Sector -8, Varanasi

D C (SIB),Sitapur

D C Sector -1,Nazibabad
D C (SIB) Ghaziabad (B)

D C Sector Ramabai Nagar (Kanpur Dehat)
D C Sector -4,Mathura

D C Sector -6,Saharanpur
D C Sector -2,Saharanpur
D C Sector -1,Agra

D C Sector -4,Moradabad
D C Sector -13,Ghzaiabad
D C Sector -5,Bareilly

D C Sector -3,Meerut

D C Sector -10,Meerut

D C Sector -10,Agra

D C Sector -20,Kanpur

D C (Admn.),Kanpur -1

D C Sector -7,Bareilly

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow
D C Sector Bagpat

D C (SIB) Jhansi

D C Tax / Audit , Gorakhpur
A C Sector -3,Jalaun (Orai)
D C Sector -4,Varanasi

D C Sector -7 Lucknow

D C Sector -9,Agra

D C Sector -2,Ghaziabad
D C Sector -7,Jhansi

D C Sector -14,Lucknow

D C Sector -2,Shamli

D C Sector -21,Lucknow

A C Sector -1,Gorakhpur -
D C Sector -18,Ghzaiabad
D C Sector -6,Moradabad
D C Sector -8,Jhansi

D C Tax / Audit, Kanpur -I
D C Sector -2,Banda

D C Sector -15 Varanasi

D C (SIB) Lucknow (C)




21%9;; 100815
250 100866

251 100898
252 100919
253 100925
254 100938
255 101589
256 101650
257 101668
258 102385
259 102409
260 102440
261 103234
262 103236
263 103332
264 103332
265 103756
266 104370
267 104378
268 104380
269 104398
270 104651
271 105467
272 105527
273 105911
274 106152
275 106653
276 108478
277 108480
278 108537
279 108542
280 108549
281 108558
282 108649
283 108721
284 108759
285 110297
286 110302
287 110322
288 110431
289 110504
290 110586

Ajay Kumar-1

Anand Pandey

Anoop Kumar Pradhan
Arun Kumar Singh-II
Arvind Kumar-III
Ashish Kumar-I

Babu Ram-I
Bhupendra Shukla

Braj Raj Singh-II

Deena Nath .
Devendra Pratap Singh
Dinesh Kumar-I

Hira Lal

Hirishikesh Pratap Rao Dixit

Indra Gupta [Smt]

Indra Gupta Smt

Jaya Prakash Narain Patel
Kamal Mohan Mishra
Kamlesh Chandra
Kamlesh Kumar Srivastava
Kashi Nath-Ram

Laxmi Kant Tripathi
Mahendra Vikram Singh
Mohammad Yusuf
Nanhu Lal Soni

Om Prakash Tewari
Prahalad Maurya

Raj Kumar-II

Raj Kumar Agarwal
Rajesh Kumar Goel-1
Rajesh Kumar-V

Rajesh Singh

Rakesh Baranwal

Ram Kishore Tewari

Ram Sajeevan Mishra
Ramesh Chandra

Sanjay Kumar Srivastava
Sanjeev Kumar Singh-I
Sarvjeet

Shiv Prakash Agarwal
Subhash Chandra Gupta-Il
Surya Bhan Yadav

JC
J)C
JC
JC
JC
J)C
J)IC
JIC
JC

o

JC
JC

JC
J)C

JC
JC
JC
J)IC
J)C
JC

JC

JC
JC

]

JC
JC
ic
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC

JC

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Lucknow (C)
C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

Jt. Comm.(E),Moradabad (B)
JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms ,Agra
JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms ,Ghaziabad -1

Jt. Comm.(E),Lucknow (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Saharanpur (A)
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Banda

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Varanasi (C)
. Comm.(SIB) Varanasi (B)
Jt. Comm.(E), Gonda

Jt. Comm.(E),Moradabad (A)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ghaziabad (A) .-

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Aligarh (A)
Jt. Comm.(E),Mathura
Jt. Comm.(E),Mathura

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Saharanpur (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Kanpur (A)
Jt. Comm.(E),Etawah
C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms ,Gorakhpur

Jt. Comm.(E),Varanasi (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Prayagraj (A) .
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Prayagraj (A)
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Bijnor

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Varanasi (A)
Jt. Comm.(E),Varanasi (C)

Jt. Comm.(E),Mirzapur

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ghaziabad (A)
Jt. Comm.(E),Saharanpur (B)

Jt. Comm.(Corporate Cell) Varanasi -1

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Lucknow (B)
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Mainpuri

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ayodhya (B)
JC Vad H Q, Lucknow

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow
Jt. Comm.(E),Prayagraj (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Lucknow (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Ayodhya (A)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Prayagraj (B)

~JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms ,Varanasi -I

Jt. Comm.(E),Jhansi
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291 110594
292 111389
293 111417
294 111498
295 111567
296 111595
297 111857
298 111996
299 112003
300 112036
301 112038
302 112076
303 112094
304 112095
305 112096
306 112100
307 112106
308 112110
309 112111
310 112126
311 112127
312 112141
313 112150
314 112152
315 112327
316 112613
317 112614
318 122750
319 122824
320 122827
321 122832
322 122833
323 122836
324 122842
325 123062

' 326 123062

327 123063
328 123066
329 123070
330 123075

331 123196

332 123254

Surya Bhan Singh

Ved Prakash Katiyar -
Vijay Kumar-I

Vishnu Pratap Singh
Yantri Prasad

Lalit Mishra

Sangam Lal -

Sarita Singh Ms.

Rakesh Kumar Yadav
Ashok Kumar Singh-V
Om Prakash Pandey
Sanjay Kumar Pathak
Kailash Nath Pal
Vijayanand Pandey
Sharad Kumar Shukia
Dharamvir

Ramesh Chandra-1I
Vijay Prakash Ram
Ayyub Ali

Kamal Kishore Kumar Gautam
Surendra Mohan Singh
Jai Shankar Sahai
Dinesh Kumar Verma-III
Ravindra Pandey

Anjani Kumar Agrawal
Sushil Kumar Singh—II
Gulab Chandra-III
Rajesh Pratap Singh Chandel

‘Sanjay Kumar Mishra-1I

Anil Kumar Ram Tripathi
Piyush Singh

Gavendra Pratap Singh
Hari Lal Prajapati
Abhishek Kumar Srivastava-1
Monu Tripathi

Monu Tripathi Smt

Arun Sha'nkar Rai
Dinesh Kumar Dubey
Ramesh Chand Dubey
Anil Kumar Singh-I

Amit Mohan '

Kumar Anand

JC
JC
Jc
JC
JC
Jic
JC
J)C
J)C
JC
JC
J)C
JC
JIC
JC
JC
JC

JC

JC
)<
J)C
JC
Jc
JC
Jc

JC

i

ic.

JC
J)C
JC
JC

Jc

JC
JC
JC
JC

C

JC
J)C
JC
i[e

Jt. Comm.(E),Varanasi (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Bareilly (A)

Jt. Comm.(High Court Works),Lucknow
Jt. Comm.(Corporate Cell) Gorakhpur
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Banda

Jt. Comm.(Supreme Court Works) Ghaziabad

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (B)

Jt. Comm.(F),Banda

Jt. Comm.(E),Muzaffarnagar
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Bulandshahar

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (A)

Joint Director (Training) Lucknow
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Agra (A) ’
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ghaziabad (C)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Muzaffar Nagar
Jt. Comm.(E), No_ida ‘ ‘

Jt. Comm.(E),Mainpuri

Jt. Comm.(Corporate Cell) Kanpur - I
Jt. Comm.(E),Agra (A)

Jt. Comm.(Corporate Cell) Agra
Jt. Comm.(E),Kanpur (B)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Jhansi

* Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (D)

Jt. Comm.(E),Azamgarh

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (C)

JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms Kanpur -II
C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ghaziabad (B)
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Moradabad (A)
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Gorakhpur (A)
D C Sector -11,Saharanpur

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Etawah

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Agra (B)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Prayagraj (B)
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Prayagraj (B)
Jt. Comm.(E),Bareilly (B)

" Jt. Comm.(SIB) Noida

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Gorakhpur (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Bijnor

Jt. Comm.(Corporaté Cell) Greater Noida
Jt. Comm.(Corporate Cell) Noida
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333 40876
334 100014
335 101670
336 101684
337 106620
338 106628
339 106668
340 108482
341 108538
342 111418

Anil Kumar Pathak

Arun Kumar Jain

Brahm Dutt Dwivedi
Buddhesh Mani Dr.

Pankaj Kumar-I

Peeyush Kumar Mishra
Pramod Kumar Dwivedi
Raj Kumar Singh Kushwaha
Rajesh KumarJain‘

Vijay Kumar-1l

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

MT

MT
MT
MT

Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Aligarh
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Chairman Triubnal Trade‘Tax, Lucknow
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Chairman Triubnal - Trade Tax, Lucknow
Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Ghaziabad -II
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Member Tribunal, Ayodhya

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Gorakhpur

=R N R TN NN



. /’f ' QT:JH-: 2- .

Workdone Pending at sameekshak level for financial year 2018-2019

Sr.No I.D. NAME ‘ POST POSTING NUMBER OF PENDENCY
1100810 Ajai Kumar Goyal ‘ ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mainpuri 5
2 100820 . Ajeet Kumar Shukla : ADC-1  Addl.Commissioner Gr-1(Vidhi/GST) H Q, Lucknow 5
3 100937 Ashfaq Ahamad ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -1 7
4 100989  Avanindra Kumar Rai ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Prayagraj ; 27
5102433 Dileep Kumar Shrivastav ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -I 24

‘ 6 102831 Ganesh Kumar Gupta ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1I 29
f 7 102849  Girish Chandra Mishra ADC-1. Addl.Commissioner Gr-1, Ayodhya ‘ 23
8 104382  Kamlesh Prakash ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1I 3
9 104624 Lakhan Singh - - ADC-1  Addi. Commissioner Gr-1, Jhansi 1
10 104638 Lallu Ram Gupta ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Saharanpur 9
11 105544 Mukti Nath Verma ‘ ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Bareilly 6
12 105916 Narayan Kumar Agarwal : ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Etawah 19
13 108565 Rakesh Kumar-1. - ADC-1.  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -II 24
14 108571  Rakesh Kumar Srivastava-Il ~  ADC-1 Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Agra ‘ 3 ‘
15 108648 Ram Kishore Singh-II ADC-1 Addl. Commissioner-Gr-1, Moradabad 37
16 108808 Ravi Seth ADC-1 Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Gorakhpur ‘ 8
17°110284 Sampurna Nand Pandey ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Meerut - 12
18 110305 Sanjiv.Kumar . ADC-1 Add!l. Commissioner Gr-1, Ghaziabad -II 9
19 110495 Sri Prakash Verma ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1 29
20 111404 Vijay Nandan Sinha ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Aligarh 16
21 111503 = Vivek Kumar-I ADC-1 - Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -II ‘ 15
22 111505  Brij Pal Singh-II- ADC-1 - Addl.Commissioner Gr-1 (Trg Centre) Lucknow - 3
23 100869 . Ananjay Kumar Rai - ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Aligarh 14
24100900 Anupama Goyal [Dr.] - ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-II Kanpur 1
25100923 Arvind Kumar-1 - ADC-2" Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mathura 6
26 101585 Babu Lal ' ADC-2" Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Prayagraj . 1
27 101634 Bhanu Prakash Mishra ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1 Lucknow 1
28 101916 Chandra Bhushan Singh ADC-2  CT T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow 3
29 101923 Chandra Prakash Mishra-I ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Basti 1
30102422 Dharmendra Singh ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Noida 5
31102426 Dhirendra Pratap Singh ~ ADC-2  Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (D) 3
32102432 Digvijay Nath Singh ‘ ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Agra 6
33 102843 Geeta Singh Smt. ' ADC-2  Revenue & Vishita Abhisuchna 1
34 102869 Govind Singh Budhiyal ADC-2  Addl..Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Gorakhpur 1
35102876 Guna Singh Baunal ' ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1IV Ghaziabad 18
36 104384 Kamleshwar Prasad Verma ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Kanpur -I k 5
37 104430 Krishna Kant Upadhyay ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Head Quarter, Lucknow 3
38 104445 Krishna Kumar Verma Capt. ADC-2 Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-I Varanasi 4
39 105465 Mahendra Pratap Singh-I ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner.Gr-2(Appeal) Banda 9
40106148 Om Prakash Singh-II ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1I Lucknow 2
41 106649 = Pradeep Kumar Yadav-I ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Jhansi 4
42 108539 -Rajesh Kumar Katiyar - ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-Il Moradabad 23
43 108611 Ram Chandra Maurya ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2{Appeal) Mainpuri 6
44 108628 Ram Dhari Prasad ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2{Appeal)-IV Kanpur 3
45 108661 Ram Krishna P"andey ADC-2  Addi. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Bareilly ‘ 42
46 108662 * Ram Kuber ‘ ~ ADC-2 Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-V Lucknow 12
47 108691 Ram Navgrah ADC-2  U.P.Secritariat-ILucknow ‘ . 13
48 108705 Ram Prasad-1 ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(H C W) Lucknow , 18




49 108724
50 108745
51 108823
52110332
53 110335
54 110381
55 110537
56 110589
57 110900
58 111383
59 111446
60 111471
61 111502
62 112040
63 112125
64 123730
65 100815
66 100861
67 100866

68 100898

69 100925
70 100938
71 101589
72 101650
73 101668
74 102385
75 102402
76 102409
77 102440
78 102444
79 103199
80 103234
81 103332
82 104370
83 104378

84 104651

85 105467
86 105481
87 105525
88 105527
89 105911
90 106653
91 108478
92 108537
93 108542
94 108549
95 108581
96 108649
97 108713
98 108721

99 108759
100 110297

Ram Sanehee ‘Vi_kdyarthi
Rama Shanker Dwivedi
Ravindra Nath Shukla Dr.
Satya Narayan

Satya Pal Singh-II
Shashank Shekhar Mishra
Sunil Kumar Rai

Surya Narain

Uma Shanker Dubey
Vandana Tewari Smt.
Vinay

Vinod Singh

Vlshwambhar Nath Dwivedi

Mithilesh Kumar Shukla
Dinesh Kumar Mishra
Rajesh Kumar Pandey-1
Ajay Kumar-I

Anami Prasad Srivastava
Anand Pandey

Anoop Kumar Pradhan
Arvind Kumar-IT
Ashish Kumar-1

Babu Ram-I

Bhupendra Shukla

Braj Raj Singh-1I
Deena Nath -

Dev Mani Sharma
Devendra Pratap Singh
Dinesh Kumar-I

Dinesh Kumar Sachan
Hari Lal Agarwal

Hira Lal

Indra Gupta [Smi]
Kamal Mohan Mishra
Kamlesh Chandra
Laxmi Kant Trlpathl
Mahendra Vikram Singh
Makanu Ya‘dav :
Mohammad Yahiya Ansari.
Mohammad Yusuf
Nanhu Lal Soni
Prahalad Maurya

Raj Kumar-II

Rajesh Kumar Goel-1
Rajesh Kumar-V

Rajesh Singh

Rakesh Verma-1I

‘Ram Kishore Tewari

Ram Pravesh Prasad
Ram Sajeevan Mishra
Ramesh Chandra

Sanjay Kumar Srivastava

ADC-2

- ADC-2
ADC-2.

ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2

ADC-2

ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2

ADC-2

ADC-2
IC
il
il
ile
.
C
ile
Jle
ile
il
il
ile
Il
ic
il
ic
il
il

e
i

il
ile
iC
e
ic
iC
c

- Jc

JC
ic
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
ic

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-IlI Ghaziabad

‘Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1l Varanasi

Addl. Cbmmissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-V.Kanpur
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Etawah

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-2,Gorakhpur
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-IIl Lucknow

~Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Moradabad

Add!. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Ayodhya

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Ghaziabad--II -
Addi. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-VI Kanpur
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appea|)—I Noida

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1 Moradabad .

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Gorakhpur

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Varanasi -1

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(SIB) Kanpur - -
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1 Meerut
1t. Comm.(SIB) Lucknow (C)

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

CTT Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

Jt. Comm.(E),Moradabad (B) -

JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms ,Ghaziabad -1

" Jt. Comm.{E),Lucknow (B)

Jt.-Comm.(E),Saharanpur (A)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Banda

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Varanasi (C)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Varanasi (B)

JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms Lucknow -1
Jt. Comm.(E), Gonda

L Comm.(E), Moradabad (A)

Addl Commissioner "GSTHQ, Lucknow
Jt. Comm.(E),Aligarh (B)

Jt. Coimm.(SIB) Ghaziabad (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Mathura

Jt. Comm.(E),Kanpur (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Etawah

Jt. Comm.(E),Varanasi (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Prayagraj (A)

JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms, Bareilly
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Azamgarh

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Prayagraj (A)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Bijnor

51 Comm.(E),(Varanasi <

Jt. Comm.(E),Mifzapur

Jt. Comm.(E),Saharanpur (B)

Jt. Comm.({Corporate Cell) Varanasi I
Jt. Comm.(SIB) Luckriow (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Ghaziabad (A)

" Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ayodhya (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Ghaziabad (B)
JC Vad H Q, Lucknow

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow
Jt. Comm.(E),Prayagraj (B)

1

3
11

3

1

3

2

2

1

4

5

.

1

2

1

1

.9

3

1

19
g
1
1
2A
2
8
2

13
2
6
;
6
6
3
2
5



101, 110302

S
4

10% 110322
103 110504
104 110579
105 110586
106 110594
107 111389
108 111397

109 111498

119 112106
120 112110
121 112127
122 112150
123 112151
124 112327
125 122750
126 122824

130 123063
131 123064
132 123066
133 123070
134 123075
135 100805
136 100876
137 100914

141 106628
142 108482
143 108538
144 111418

Sanjeev Kumar Singh-I
Sarvjeet

Subhash Chandra Gupta-II
Suresh Kumar Tiwari
Surya Bhan Yadav
Surya Bhan Singh

Ved Prakash Katiyar
Vibha Pandey Smt.
Vishnu Pratap Singh
Lalit Mishra

Sangam Lal

Sarita Singh Ms.
Rakesh Kumar Yadav
Om Prakash Pandey
Sanjay Kumar Pathak
Vijayanand Pandey
Arun Kumar Singh-1II
Dharamvir

Ramesh Chandra-II
Vijay Prakash Ram
Surendra Mohan Singh
Dinesh Kumar Verma-III
Lal Jeet Yadav

Anjani Kumar Agrawal

Rajesh Pratap Singh Chandel

Sanjay Kumar Mishra-1I
Piyush Singh

Monu Tripathi

Monu Tripathi Smt
Arun Shankar Rai

Jyoti Swaroop Shukla
Dinesh Kumar Dubey
Ramesh Chand Dubey
Anil Kumar Singh-I
Adesh Kumar Goyal
Anil Kumar Pathak
Arun Kumar Jain
Brahm Dutt Dwivedi
Buddhesh Mani Dr.
Pankaj Kumar-1
Peeyush Kumar Mishra
Raj Kumar Singh Kushwaha
Rajesh Kumar Jain
Vijay Kumar-II

JC
JC

JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
J)C
JC
JIC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JIC
J)C
JIC
J)C
J)C
JIC
JC
JC
Jc

JC
JIC
JC
JC
JC
JC
J)C
J)C
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Jt. Comm.(E),Lucknow (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Ayodhya (A)

JC. Tax/Audit/Panjeeyan/Forms Varanasi -1
Jt. Comm.(E),Lucknow (C)

Jt. Comm.(E),Jhansi

Jt. Comm.(E),Varanasi (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Bareilly (A)

Jt. Comm.(E),Bulandshahar

Jt. Comm.(Corporate Celly Gorakhpur

Jt. Comm.(Supreme Court Works) Ghaziabad

“ Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Banda

Jt. Comm.(E),Muzaffarnagar

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (A)

Joint Director (Training) Lucknow

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ghaziabad (C)

Jt. Comm.(E),Kanpur (C)

Jt. Comm.(E), Noida

Jt. Comm.(E),Mainpuri :

Jt. Comm.(E),Kanpur (B)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Kanpur (D)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Bareilly (A)

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

C T T Uttar Pradesh,Lucknow

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Ghaziabad (B)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Gorakhpur (A)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Prayagraj (B)

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Prayagraj (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Bareilly (B)

Jt. Comm.(Corporate Cell) Bareilly

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Noida

Jt. Comm.(SIB) Gorakhpur (B)

Jt. Comm.(E),Bijnor

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Aligarh
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lu\cknow
Chairman Triubnal Trade Tax, Lucknow
Member Tribunal, Ayodhya

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Gorakhpur

(
(
" Jt. Comm.(Corporate Cell) Kanpur - I
(
(
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Workdone Pending at sweekarta level for financial year 2018-2019

NAME

Ajai Kumar Goyal

Ajeet Kumar Shukla
Ashfag Ahamad
Avanindra Kumar Rai
Dileep Kumar Shrivastav
Ganeéh Kumar Gupfa
Girish Chandra Mishra
Kamlesh Prakash
Lakhan Singh

Lallu Ram Gupta
Narayan Kumar Agarwal

Rakesh Kumar-I

Rakesh Kumar Srivastava-III

Ram Kishore Singh-II
Ravi Seth

Sampurna Nand Pandey
Sanjiv Kumar

Sri Prakash V-erma

Vijay Nandan Sinha
Vivek Kumar-1

Brij Pal Singh-II

Arvind Kumar-I

Guna Singh Baunal
Krishna Kant Upadhyay
Mahendra Pratap Singh-I

Rajesh Kumar Katiyar

POST

ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-1
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2
ADC-2

ADC-2

POSTING

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mainpuri

Addl.Commissioner Gr-1(Vidhi/GST) H Q, Lucknow

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -I

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Prayagraj

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -1

Add). Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -II

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Ayodhya

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -II

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Jhansi

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Saharanpur

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Etawah

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -II

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Agra

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Moradabad

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Gorakhpur

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Meerut

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Ghaziabad -II
Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -I

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Aligarh

Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -II
Addl.Commissioner Gr-1 (Trg Centre) Lucknow
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mathura
Add!. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1V Ghaziabad
Addl. Commissioner Head Quarter, Lucknow
Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Banda

Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-Il Moradabad

I{ZJC\'B'

NUMBER OF PENDENCY

12

10

28

35

37

35

39

13

35

38

21

20

22

18



(‘JT-UOTB‘

Workdone Pending at sweekarta level for financial year 2018-2019

Sr.No 1.D. NAME ) POST POSTING NUMBER OF PENDENCY
1 100810 ~ Ajai Kumar Goyal ADC-1 - Addl Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mainpuri 12
2 100820 Ajeet Kumar Shukla ; ADC-1  Addl.Commissioner Gr-1(Vidhi/GST) H Q, Lucknow 10
3100937 . Ashfaq Ahamad | ADC—l‘m Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -1 . : 28
4 100989 Avanindra Kumar.Rai ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Prayagraj 35
5102433  Dileep Kumar Shrivastav ADC-1 Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -I | 37
6 10283‘J~ Ganesh-Kumar Gupta . ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -II | 35
7 102849  Girish Chandra Mishra ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Ayodhya | 39
8 104382 Kamlesh ‘Prakash | ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1l 3
9104624 Lakhan Singh ; ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Jhansi 3
; | 10 104638 Lallu Ram Gupta ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Saharanpur 8
11 105916  Narayan Kumar Agarwal ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Etawah ’ 13
; 12 108565 Rakesh Kumar-I ‘ ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Kanpur -II - - 35
% 13 108571  Rakesh Kumar Srivastava-III ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Agra 2
' 14.108648 Ram Kishore Singh-II ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Moradabad 38
15108808 Ravi Seth ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Gorakhpur 7
16 110284 Sampurna Nand Pandey ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Meerut 3
17 110305 Sanjiv Kumar © ADC-1 Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Ghaziabad -II 21
18 110495 Sri Prakash V.erma ADC-1  Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Varanasi -1 20
19 111404 Vijay Nandan Sinha ADC-1  Addl. Comimissioner Gr-1, Aligarh ~ 22
20 111503  Vivek Kumar-I ADC-1 Addl. Commissioner Gr-1, Lucknow -1II - 18
21 131505  Brij Pal Singh-II ' ADC-1 Addl.Cdmmissioner Gr-1 (Trg Centre) Lucknow 2
22 100923 Arvind Kumar-1 ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Mathura 9
23 102876  Guna Singh Baunal ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-1V Ghaziabad 1
24 104430 Krishna Kant Upadhyay ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner erad Quarter, Lucknow 2
25105465 Mahendra Pratap Singh-l ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal) Banda 1

26 108539 Rajesh Kumar Katiyar ADC-2  Addl. Commissioner Gr-2(Appeal)-l Moradabad 7




31 111446

32 113471
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